
Sunday, October 4, 2020 All Nations Heritage Sunday Harvest House

Sunday, October 11, 2020 Community Food Share

Monday, October 12, 2020 Thanksgiving Day food drive

Sunday, October 18, 2020 Christian Blind Mission

Sunday, October 25, 2020 Reformation Sunday Resonate Global Mission

Sunday, November 1, 2020 World Hunger Sunday World Renew (World Hunger)

Sunday, November 8, 2020 Bible league

Sunday, November 15, 2020 Ottawa Christian Reformed Campus Chaplaincy

Sunday, November 22, 2020 Missionary Moses and Karen Lubbers-Odel

Sunday, November 29, 2020 First Sunday of Advent, World AIDS Day Our Kenyan Kids

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Christian Horizons

Sunday, December 13, 2020 Community Food Share

Sunday, December 20, 2020 Ministry to seafarers

Thursday, December 24, 2020 Christmas Eve Youth

Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Day World Renew

Sunday, December 27, 2020 Pro life Cornwall

Thursday, December 31, 2020 New Year's Eve Budget
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